Rapala Scatter Rap Shad

Product #

Features

Specifications

CK98409-CK23

The ultimate baitfish shape just got a bad
attitude. Observing it escape while darting side-
to-side is one thing, but feeling a shad bait
vibrate the rod tip makes it truly unique. Baitfish
skitter and scatter when they are pursued by
predators it's this erratic and evasive action that
triggers the strike. Made of balsa, with a custom
Scatter Lip, the Scatter Rap Shad consistently
swims with an erratic and evasive sweeping
action perfectly mimicking vulnerable baitfish.
Cast or trolled, it is the perfect choice for any
species of gamefish.

1. One color, one location Pad imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 50 100

y

Coston P $47.26 $45.74

Production Time Charges

Qty 10 Days
50 - 99 $51.66
100 - 299 $80.40
300 - 499 $125.00
500+ $249.10

Shipping Time Charges

Qty 4 Days

50 - 99 Free

3. Item Colors Available - Caribbean Blue, Silver

Setup Charge - $55
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

3/4" x 3/8"

300 500

$44.66 $43.62

6 Days
$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

3 Days

$35.00



100 - 299 Free $74.85

300 - 499 Free $98.10

500+ Free $129.10

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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