

Rapala Scatter Rap Shad



Product #	CK98409-CK23
Features	The ultimate baitfish shape just got a bad attitude. Observing it escape while darting side-to-side is one thing, but feeling a shad bait vibrate the rod tip makes it truly unique. Baitfish skitter and scatter when they are pursued by predators it's this erratic and evasive action that triggers the strike. Made of balsa, with a custom Scatter Lip, the Scatter Rap Shad consistently swims with an erratic and evasive sweeping action perfectly mimicking vulnerable baitfish. Cast or trolled, it is the perfect choice for any species of gamefish.
Specifications	 One color, one location Pad imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

	3. Item Colors Available - Caribbean Blue, Silver
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$55 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	-
Imprint Area	3/4" x 3/8"

Product Price

Cost/Quantit	50	100	300	500
Cost on P	\$47.26	\$45.74	\$44.66	\$43.62

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
50 - 99	\$51.66	\$80.40
100 - 299	\$80.40	\$125.00
300 - 499	\$125.00	\$249.10
500+	\$249.10	\$495.20

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$35.00

100 - 299	Free	\$74.85
300 - 499	Free	\$98.10
500+	Free	\$129.10

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET